BP0033CW1000-e
1000ft White Professional Grade RG59 Zip Cable
Features:
• CCS (Copper-clad steel)
• Available in Black/White, 500ft
• Sparker Tested: 4000V
• Characteristic Impedance: 75±3 Ohm
ISO 9001:2008
Certified
w
w
w
.b
ol
id
ec
o.
co
m
For more information or technical support, please call (909) 305-8889 or log on to www.bolideco.com
468 South San Dimas Avenue, San Dimas CA 91773 | Tel: (909) 305-8889 Fax: (909) 305-0999
Bolide Technology Group makes no representation concerning the legality of certain product application. We encourage you to check and comply with all applicable local state, and federal laws.
Specification and availability are subject to change without notice. All trademarks, registered trademarks, and names are the property of their respective owners.
Specification:
Center Conductor:
Material: CCS, 20 AWG
Shield:
Material: Copper Clad Steel
Braid Coverage: 95% Maximum Braid
Attached 18-2:
Conductors:      2 conductors
Type: Stranded
Material: CCS, 18AWG 7 x 0.01516” (0.385mm)
Electrical Characteristics:
Impedance: 75±3Ω
Capacitance: 53.2 pF/m +/- 2
Velocity ratio 83%
Spark Test: 4,000VAC
Dielectric Strength: 3,000VAC
Temperature Rating: 167°F (75°C)
Braid
Color Code:
1C: Black
2C: 1-Red, 1-Black
Jacket
Insulation
Conductor
CCTV Combo RG59/U + 18/2 CL2 WHT 95%   288FT
Frequency Atten. (+/- 5%) Frequency Atten. (+/- 5%)
5 MHz 1.90 400 MHz 13.61
50 MHz 5.00 600 MHz 16.73
100 MHz 7.02 800 MHz 19.20
200 MHz 9.73 860 MHz 19.95
230 MHz 10.38 1000 MHz 21.50